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G2:54A 3:04A 3:11A 3:19A 3:28A 3:33A 3:45A 3:55A 4:07A
G3:54 4:04 4:11 4:19 4:28 4:33 4:45 4:55 5:07
G4:39 4:49 4:56 5:04 5:13 5:18 5:31 5:41 5:53
G4:59 5:10 5:18 5:26 5:36 5:41 5:54 6:05 6:19

5:07 5:18 5:26 5:35 5:45 5:50 6:03 6:15 6:29
5:16 5:27 5:36 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:14 6:26 6:41
5:25 5:37 5:46 5:55 6:05 6:10 6:24 6:38 6:54
5:31 5:44 5:53 6:03 6:14 6:19 6:34 6:49 7:05
5:38 5:51 6:00 6:12 6:23 6:28 6:44 6:59 7:16
5:45 5:58 6:09 6:21 6:32 6:37 6:53 7:08 7:25
5:53 6:06 6:17 6:29 6:41 6:46 7:02 7:18 7:35
6:01 6:14 6:25 6:38 6:50 6:55 7:12 7:28 7:45
6:09 6:22 6:33 6:46 6:58 7:03 7:20 7:36 7:53
6:16 6:29 6:40 6:53 7:05 7:11 7:28 7:45 8:02
6:23 6:36 6:47 7:00 7:13 7:19 7:36 7:53 8:11
6:30 6:43 6:54 7:08 7:21 7:27 7:46 8:03 8:21
6:38 6:51 7:02 7:16 7:29 7:35 7:54 8:11 8:29
6:44 6:57 7:09 7:23 7:37 7:43 8:02 8:19 8:37
6:51 7:04 7:16 7:30 7:45 7:51 8:10 8:27 8:45
6:57 7:12 7:24 7:38 7:53 7:59 8:18 8:35 8:53
7:06 7:22 7:34 7:48 8:03 8:09 8:28 8:45 9:03
7:16 7:32 7:44 7:58 8:13 8:19 8:38 8:55 9:13
7:25 7:42 7:54 8:08 8:23 8:29 8:48 9:05 9:23
7:35 7:52 8:04 8:18 8:33 8:39 8:58 9:15 9:33
7:46 8:03 8:15 8:29 8:43 8:49 9:08 9:25 9:43
7:55 8:13 8:25 8:39 8:53 8:59 9:17 9:34 9:52
8:05 8:23 8:35 8:49 9:03 9:09 9:27 9:44 10:02
8:15 8:33 8:45 8:59 9:13 9:19 9:37 9:54 10:12
8:25 8:43 8:55 9:09 9:23 9:29 9:47 10:04 10:22
8:35 8:53 9:05 9:19 9:33 9:39 9:57 10:14 10:32
8:45 9:03 9:15 9:29 9:43 9:49 10:07 10:24 10:42
8:56 9:13 9:25 9:39 9:53 9:59 10:17 10:34 10:52
9:07 9:23 9:35 9:49 10:03 10:09 10:27 10:45 11:03
9:17 9:33 9:45 9:59 10:13 10:19 10:37 10:55 11:13
9:27 9:43 9:55 10:09 10:23 10:29 10:47 11:05 11:23
9:37 9:53 10:05 10:19 10:33 10:39 10:57 11:15 11:33
9:46 10:02 10:15 10:29 10:43 10:49 11:07 11:25 11:43
9:56 10:12 10:25 10:39 10:53 10:59 11:17 11:35 11:53

10:05 10:21 10:34 10:48 11:02 11:09 11:27 11:45 12:03P
10:14 10:30 10:43 10:57 11:12 11:19 11:37 11:55 12:13
10:23 10:40 10:53 11:07 11:22 11:29 11:47 12:05P 12:23
10:32 10:49 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:39 11:57 12:15 12:33
10:42 10:59 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:49 12:07P 12:25 12:43
10:52 11:09 11:22 11:37 11:52 11:59 12:18 12:36 12:54
11:02 11:19 11:32 11:47 12:02P 12:09P 12:28 12:47 1:05
11:11 11:28 11:41 11:56 12:12 12:19 12:38 12:57 1:15
11:21 11:38 11:51 12:06P 12:22 12:29 12:49 1:08 1:26
11:30 11:47 11:59 12:16 12:32 12:39 12:59 1:18 1:37
11:39 11:56 12:10P 12:26 12:42 12:49 1:10 1:29 1:49
11:49 12:06P 12:20 12:36 12:52 12:59 1:20 1:39 1:59
11:59 12:16 12:30 12:46 1:02 1:09 1:30 1:49 2:09
12:09P 12:26 12:40 12:56 1:12 1:19 1:40 1:59 2:19
12:19 12:36 12:50 1:06 1:22 1:29 1:50 2:09 2:29
12:29 12:46 1:00 1:16 1:32 1:39 2:00 2:18 2:38
12:39 12:56 1:10 1:26 1:42 1:49 2:10 2:28 2:48
12:49 1:06 1:20 1:36 1:52 1:59 2:20 2:38 2:58
12:59 1:16 1:30 1:46 2:02 2:09 2:30 2:47 3:07

1:09 1:26 1:40 1:56 2:12 2:19 2:40 2:57 3:17
1:19 1:36 1:50 2:06 2:22 2:29 2:50 3:07 3:27
1:29 1:46 2:00 2:16 2:32 2:39 3:00 3:16 3:36
1:39 1:56 2:10 2:26 2:42 2:49 3:10 3:26 3:46
1:48 2:05 2:19 2:35 2:51 2:58 3:19 3:35 3:55
1:56 2:13 2:27 2:43 2:59 3:06 3:27 3:43 4:03
2:04 2:21 2:35 2:51 3:07 3:14 3:34 3:50 4:10
2:12 2:29 2:43 2:59 3:15 3:22 3:42 3:58 4:18
2:20 2:37 2:51 3:07 3:23 3:30 3:50 4:06 4:26
2:27 2:45 2:59 3:15 3:31 3:38 3:58 4:13 4:33
2:35 2:53 3:07 3:23 3:39 3:46 4:06 4:21 4:41
2:42 3:00 3:15 3:31 3:47 3:54 4:14 4:29 4:49
2:49 3:08 3:23 3:39 3:55 4:02 4:22 4:36 4:56
2:58 3:17 3:32 3:48 4:04 4:10 4:30 4:44 5:04
3:07 3:26 3:41 3:57 4:12 4:18 4:38 4:52 5:12
3:15 3:34 3:49 4:05 4:20 4:26 4:46 5:00 5:20
3:22 3:42 3:57 4:13 4:28 4:34 4:54 5:08 5:28
3:30 3:50 4:05 4:21 4:36 4:42 5:02 5:16 5:36
3:37 3:57 4:13 4:29 4:44 4:50 5:10 5:24 5:44
3:45 4:05 4:21 4:37 4:52 4:58 5:18 5:32 5:52
3:53 4:13 4:29 4:45 5:00 5:06 5:26 5:40 6:00
4:01 4:21 4:37 4:53 5:08 5:14 5:34 5:48 6:08
4:09 4:29 4:45 5:01 5:16 5:22 5:42 5:56 6:15
4:18 4:38 4:54 5:10 5:25 5:31 5:50 6:04 6:23
4:27 4:47 5:03 5:19 5:34 5:40 5:59 6:13 6:32
4:36 4:56 5:12 5:28 5:43 5:49 6:08 6:22 6:40
4:46 5:06 5:22 5:38 5:53 5:59 6:18 6:32 6:50
4:56 5:16 5:32 5:48 6:03 6:09 6:28 6:42 7:00
5:08 5:28 5:43 5:59 6:13 6:19 6:38 6:52 7:09
5:19 5:38 5:53 6:09 6:23 6:29 6:48 7:02 7:18
5:30 5:49 6:04 6:20 6:34 6:40 6:59 7:13 7:29
5:43 6:02 6:16 6:32 6:46 6:52 7:11 7:25 7:41
5:58 6:17 6:31 6:45 6:59 7:05 7:24 7:38 7:54
6:14 6:32 6:46 7:00 7:14 7:20 7:39 7:53 8:08
6:31 6:48 7:02 7:15 7:29 7:35 7:53 8:07 8:21
6:55 7:11 7:24 7:36 7:49 7:55 8:12 8:26 8:40
7:18 7:33 7:45 7:57 8:10 8:15 8:32 8:46 9:00
7:38 7:53 8:05 8:17 8:30 8:35 8:52 9:05 9:18
8:01 8:15 8:26 8:37 8:50 8:55 9:11 9:24 9:37
8:24 8:37 8:47 8:58 9:10 9:15 9:31 9:44 9:57
8:44 8:57 9:07 9:18 9:30 9:35 9:51 10:04 10:16
9:07 9:19 9:29 9:38 9:50 9:55 10:11 10:24 10:36

G9:39 9:50 9:58 10:06 10:17 10:22 10:38 10:51 11:03
G10:12 10:22 10:29 10:37 10:47 10:52 11:08 11:20 B11:30
G10:44 10:54 11:01 11:09 11:18 11:22 11:37 11:48 B11:58
G11:17 11:27 11:34 11:42 11:51 11:55 12:08A 12:19A B12:28A
G11:57 12:07A 12:14A 12:22A 12:30A 12:33A 12:45 12:56 B1:05
G12:37A 12:47 12:54 1:02 1:10 1:13 1:24 1:35 1:47
G1:17 1:27 1:34 1:42 1:50 1:53 2:04 2:15 2:27
G1:57 2:07 2:14 2:22 2:30 2:33 2:44 2:55 3:07

579 8 6 4 3 2 1

Eastbound Al Este (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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3:32A 3:44A 3:54A 4:08A 4:13A 4:21A 4:30A 4:38A 4:51A
4:32 4:44 4:54 5:08 5:13 5:21 5:30 5:38 5:51
4:52 5:04 5:14 5:28 5:33 5:41 5:50 5:58 6:14
5:08 5:20 5:30 5:44 5:49 5:57 6:06 6:16 6:32
5:24 5:36 5:46 6:00 6:05 6:14 6:23 6:33 6:50
5:33 5:45 5:55 6:09 6:14 6:23 6:32 6:42 6:59
5:41 5:53 6:03 6:17 6:22 6:31 6:41 6:51 7:10
5:50 6:02 6:12 6:26 6:31 6:40 6:50 7:00 7:20
5:58 6:10 6:20 6:34 6:39 6:48 6:58 7:10 7:30
6:06 6:18 6:28 6:43 6:48 6:57 7:07 7:19 7:39
6:13 6:25 6:36 6:51 6:56 7:06 7:16 7:28 7:49
6:20 6:32 6:44 6:59 7:04 7:15 7:25 7:37 7:58
6:27 6:40 6:52 7:07 7:12 7:23 7:33 7:45 8:06
6:35 6:48 7:00 7:15 7:20 7:31 7:41 7:53 8:14
6:43 6:56 7:08 7:23 7:28 7:41 7:51 8:03 8:24
6:50 7:03 7:16 7:31 7:37 7:50 8:00 8:12 8:33
6:56 7:10 7:23 7:39 7:45 7:58 8:09 8:21 8:42
7:04 7:18 7:31 7:47 7:53 8:06 8:17 8:29 8:50
7:12 7:26 7:39 7:55 8:01 8:14 8:25 8:37 8:58
7:20 7:34 7:47 8:03 8:09 8:22 8:33 8:45 9:06
7:27 7:41 7:54 8:11 8:17 8:30 8:41 8:53 9:14
7:35 7:49 8:02 8:19 8:25 8:38 8:49 9:01 9:22
7:43 7:57 8:10 8:27 8:33 8:46 8:57 9:09 9:30
7:51 8:05 8:18 8:35 8:41 8:54 9:05 9:17 9:38
8:00 8:15 8:28 8:45 8:51 9:04 9:15 9:27 9:48
8:09 8:24 8:37 8:55 9:01 9:14 9:25 9:37 9:58
8:19 8:34 8:47 9:05 9:11 9:24 9:35 9:47 10:08
8:29 8:44 8:57 9:15 9:21 9:34 9:45 9:57 10:18
8:39 8:54 9:07 9:25 9:31 9:44 9:55 10:07 10:28
8:49 9:04 9:17 9:35 9:41 9:54 10:05 10:17 10:38
9:00 9:14 9:27 9:45 9:51 10:04 10:15 10:27 10:48
9:09 9:23 9:37 9:55 10:01 10:14 10:25 10:37 10:58
9:19 9:33 9:47 10:05 10:11 10:24 10:35 10:47 11:08
9:29 9:43 9:57 10:15 10:21 10:34 10:45 10:57 11:18
9:39 9:53 10:07 10:25 10:31 10:44 10:55 11:07 11:28
9:49 10:03 10:17 10:35 10:41 10:54 11:05 11:17 11:38
9:59 10:13 10:27 10:45 10:51 11:04 11:15 11:27 11:48

10:09 10:23 10:37 10:55 11:01 11:15 11:26 11:38 11:59
10:19 10:33 10:47 11:05 11:12 11:26 11:38 11:50 12:11P
10:28 10:42 10:56 11:15 11:22 11:36 11:48 11:59 12:22
10:38 10:52 11:06 11:25 11:32 11:47 11:59 12:11P 12:33
10:48 11:02 11:16 11:35 11:42 11:57 12:09P 12:21 12:43
10:57 11:11 11:25 11:45 11:52 12:07P 12:19 12:31 12:53
11:07 11:21 11:35 11:55 12:02P 12:17 12:29 12:42 1:04
11:16 11:30 11:45 12:05P 12:12 12:27 12:39 12:52 1:14
11:26 11:40 11:55 12:15 12:22 12:37 12:49 1:02 1:24
11:36 11:50 12:05P 12:25 12:32 12:47 12:59 1:12 1:34
11:46 11:59 12:15 12:35 12:42 12:57 1:09 1:22 1:44
11:55 12:10P 12:25 12:45 12:52 1:07 1:19 1:32 1:54

— — — — — C1:07 1:19 1:32 1:54
— — — — — C1:09 1:21 1:34 1:56
— — — — — C1:11 1:23 1:36 1:58

12:05P 12:20 12:35 12:55 1:02 1:17 1:29 1:42 2:04
12:13 12:28 12:45 1:05 1:12 1:27 1:39 1:52 2:14
12:22 12:37 12:54 1:15 1:22 1:37 1:49 2:02 2:24
12:32 12:47 1:04 1:25 1:32 1:47 1:59 2:12 2:34

— — — D1:29 1:36 1:51 2:03 2:16 2:38
— — — D1:31 1:38 1:53 2:05 2:18 2:40

12:42 12:57 1:14 1:35 1:42 1:57 2:09 2:22 2:44
12:51 1:06 1:23 1:45 1:52 2:08 2:20 2:33 2:55

1:00 1:16 1:33 1:55 2:02 2:19 2:31 2:44 3:06
1:09 1:25 1:43 2:05 2:12 2:29 2:41 2:54 3:17
— — — — — C2:32 2:44 2:57 3:20
— — — — — C2:34 2:46 2:59 3:22
— — — — — C2:36 2:48 3:01 3:24
1:19 1:35 1:53 2:15 2:23 2:41 2:53 3:06 3:29
1:28 1:44 2:02 2:25 2:33 2:52 3:04 3:18 3:41
1:38 1:54 2:12 2:35 2:43 3:02 3:14 3:28 3:51
1:46 2:02 2:20 2:44 2:52 3:12 3:24 3:38 4:01
— — — D2:49 2:57 3:18 3:30 3:44 4:07
— — — D2:51 2:59 3:20 3:32 3:46 4:09
1:54 2:11 2:29 2:53 3:01 3:22 3:34 3:48 4:11
2:02 2:19 2:38 3:02 3:10 3:31 3:43 3:57 4:20
— — — — — F3:32 3:44 3:58 4:21
— — — — — F3:34 3:46 4:00 4:23
— — — — — F3:36 3:48 4:02 4:25
2:09 2:26 2:45 3:10 3:18 3:39 3:51 4:05 4:28
2:17 2:34 2:53 3:18 3:26 3:47 3:59 4:13 4:36
2:25 2:42 3:01 3:26 3:34 3:55 4:07 4:21 4:44
2:32 2:49 3:09 3:34 3:42 4:03 4:15 4:29 4:52
2:40 2:57 3:17 3:42 3:50 4:11 4:23 4:38 5:01
— — — E3:48 3:56 4:17 4:29 4:44 5:07
2:46 3:03 3:24 3:49 3:57 4:18 4:30 4:45 5:08
— — — E3:50 3:58 4:19 4:31 4:46 5:09
2:54 3:12 3:33 3:58 4:06 4:27 4:39 4:54 5:16
3:00 3:19 3:41 4:06 4:14 4:35 4:47 5:02 5:24
3:08 3:27 3:50 4:14 4:22 4:43 4:55 5:10 5:32
3:16 3:35 3:58 4:22 4:30 4:51 5:03 5:18 5:40
3:24 3:43 4:06 4:30 4:38 4:59 5:10 5:25 5:47
3:31 3:50 4:14 4:38 4:46 5:07 5:18 5:33 5:55
3:39 3:58 4:22 4:46 4:54 5:14 5:25 5:39 6:01
3:47 4:06 4:30 4:54 5:02 5:22 5:33 5:47 6:09
3:55 4:14 4:38 5:02 5:09 5:29 5:40 5:54 6:16
4:03 4:22 4:46 5:10 5:17 5:37 5:48 6:02 6:24
4:11 4:30 4:54 5:18 5:25 5:44 5:55 6:09 6:31
4:19 4:38 5:02 5:26 5:33 5:52 6:03 6:17 6:39
4:26 4:45 5:10 5:34 5:41 6:00 6:11 6:25 6:47
4:35 4:54 5:19 5:42 5:49 6:07 6:18 6:32 6:54
4:43 5:02 5:27 5:50 5:57 6:14 6:25 6:38 7:00
4:51 5:10 5:35 5:58 6:04 6:21 6:32 6:44 7:05
5:01 5:20 5:45 6:08 6:14 6:31 6:41 6:53 7:13
5:11 5:30 5:55 6:18 6:24 6:40 6:50 7:02 7:21
5:22 5:41 6:05 6:28 6:34 6:49 6:59 7:10 7:29
5:34 5:53 6:16 6:38 6:44 6:59 7:09 7:20 7:39
5:44 6:03 6:26 6:48 6:54 7:08 7:18 7:29 7:46
6:00 6:17 6:39 7:00 7:06 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:57
6:15 6:32 6:52 7:12 7:18 7:32 7:42 7:52 8:07
6:31 6:46 7:05 7:25 7:31 7:44 7:54 8:04 8:19
6:49 7:04 7:21 7:41 7:47 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:35
7:06 7:20 7:37 7:57 8:03 8:16 8:26 8:35 8:50
7:23 7:37 7:54 8:13 8:19 8:32 8:41 8:50 9:05
7:40 7:54 8:10 8:29 8:35 8:47 8:56 9:05 H9:16
7:57 8:10 8:26 8:45 8:51 9:03 9:12 9:21 H9:32
8:13 8:26 8:42 9:01 9:07 9:19 9:28 9:37 H9:48
8:34 8:47 9:03 9:21 9:27 9:39 9:47 9:56 H10:07
9:00 9:13 9:28 9:46 9:52 10:04 10:12 10:21 H10:32
9:26 9:39 9:54 10:12 10:17 10:28 10:36 10:45 H10:56
9:54 10:07 10:20 10:38 10:43 10:53 11:01 11:10 H11:21

10:23 10:36 10:49 11:06 11:11 11:21 11:29 11:37 H11:48
10:54 11:07 11:20 11:36 11:41 11:51 11:58 12:06A H12:17A
11:27 11:39 11:52 12:06A 12:10A 12:19A 12:26A 12:34 H12:45

A11:59 12:09A 12:22A 12:36 12:40 12:48 12:55 1:03 H1:14
A12:32A 12:42 12:54 1:08 1:12 1:20 1:27 1:35 H1:46
A1:02 1:12 1:24 1:38 1:42 1:50 1:57 2:05 H2:16
A1:32 1:42 1:54 2:08 2:12 2:20 2:27 2:35 H2:46

2:30 2:42 2:54 3:08 3:12 3:20 3:27 3:35 H3:46

5 7 9864321

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday Schedules
Saturday, Sunday & Holiday schedule in effect on New Year’s Day, 
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and 
Christmas Day.

Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados
Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados en efecto para año 
nuevo, día conmemorativo, cuatro de julio, día del trabajo, día de 
acción de gracias, y Navidad.

Special Notes

A	� Trip starts at Le Conte & Westwood at time shown. Trip 
originates as Line 602 from Church & Sunset 9 minutes before 
time shown then continues in service as eastbound Line 2 at Le 
Conte & Westwood via Le Conte.

�B	� Trip ends at Le Conte & Westwood at time shown and will 
continue in service as Line 602 to Church & Sunset via Le Conte.

�C	� Trip starts at Fountain & Bates 11 minutes before time shown 
and operates on early school dismissals only. Please phone 
Metro Information Center for exact days of operation.

D	 Trip starts at Sunset & Highland 11 minutes before time shown
        and operates on early school dismissals only. Please phone
        Metro Information Center for exact days of operation.
E	� Trip starts at Sunset & Highland 11 minutes before time 

shown and operates on school days only. Please phone Metro 
Information Center for exact days of operation.

F	� Trip starts at Fountain & Bates 11 minutes before time 
shown and operates on school days only. Please phone Metro 
Information Center for exact days of operation.

�G	 Trip starts at King & Figueroa at time shown.
�H	��� Trip ends at King & Figueroa at time shown.

Avisos especiales

A    Viaje comienza en Le Conte & Westwood a la hora mostrada. Viaje se   
        origina como la Línea 602 de Church & Sunset 9 minutos antes de la  
        hora mostrada y continúa en servicio como la Línea 2 en dirección este 
        en Le Conte & Westwood vía Le Conte. 
B    Viaje termina en Le Conte & Westwood a la hora indicada y continuará 
        en servicio como la Línea 602 a Church & Sunset vía Le Conte.
C    Viaje comienza en Fountain & Bates 11 minutos antes de la hora
        mostrada y opera sólo en los despidos escolares tempranos. Llame al 
        Centro de Informacion de Metro para los dias exactos de operacion.��
D    ���Viaje comienza en Sunset & Highland 11 minutos antes de la hora 

mostrada y opera sólo en los despidos escolares tempranos. Llame al 
Centro de Informacion de Metro para los dias exactos de operacion.

E    �Viaje comienza en Sunset & Highland 11 minutos antes de la hora 
mostrada y opera sólo en dias escolares. Llame al Centro de 
Informacion de Metro para los dias exactos de operacion.

F    Viaje comienza en Fountain & Bates 11 minutos antes de la hora
       mostrada y opera sólo en dias escolares. Llame al Centro de 
        Informacion de Metro para los dias exactos de operacion.
G    ��Viaje comienza en King & Figueroa a la hora mostrada.
H   � Viaje termina en King & Figueroa a la hora mostrada.
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Antelope Valley Transit Authority
Santa Monica’s Big Blue Bus
Culver CityBus
LADOT Commuter Express
LADOT DASH 
Santa Clarita Transit
West Hollywood Cityline
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MAP NOTES

a 37th St/USC Station 
Metro J Line; 460; CE 438, 448; T4X 

b Los Angeles Coliseum,  
Exposition Park
Metro E Line; 2, 81, 102, 550; DASH F

c University of Southern California
Metro 2, 81, 102; CE419, CE422, CE423; 
DASH F

d Westlake/MacArthur Park 
B & D Lines Station
Metro 2, 20, 51, 93, 720; DASH E,
DASH Pico Union/Echo Park

e  St. Vincent Medical Center
Metro 2, 16; 
DASH Pico Union/Echo Park

f Children’s Hospital & Hollywood 
      Presbyterian Medical Center
     Metro B Line; 2, 182, 204, 206, 754; 
     DASH Hollywood; Observatory/Los Feliz    
g Kaiser Permanente Hospital
     Metro B Line; 2, 182, 204, 206, 754; 
     DASH Hollywood; Observatory/Los Feliz
h UCLA & Westwood Village
     Metro 2, 20, 233 Owl, 602, 720, 761; 
     BBB1, 2, 8, 17, 18; Rapid12; CC6, C Rapid6;
     CE431, 534, 573; SC792, 797; AV 786;      
     LB 405 UCLA / Long Beach Express

101101
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Eastbound Al Este (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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3:32A 3:44A 3:54A 4:08A 4:13A 4:21A 4:30A 4:38A 4:51A
4:32 4:44 4:54 5:08 5:13 5:21 5:30 5:38 5:51
5:12 5:24 5:34 5:48 5:53 6:01 6:10 6:20 6:34
5:34 5:46 5:56 6:10 6:15 6:24 6:33 6:43 6:57
5:52 6:04 6:14 6:28 6:33 6:42 6:52 7:02 7:16
6:06 6:18 6:28 6:43 6:48 6:57 7:07 7:17 7:31
6:20 6:32 6:43 6:58 7:03 7:12 7:22 7:32 7:48
6:33 6:46 6:57 7:12 7:17 7:26 7:36 7:46 8:02
6:44 6:57 7:09 7:24 7:29 7:38 7:48 7:58 8:14
6:53 7:06 7:19 7:34 7:39 7:48 7:58 8:08 8:24
7:03 7:16 7:29 7:44 7:49 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:34
7:13 7:26 7:39 7:54 7:59 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:45
7:23 7:36 7:49 8:04 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:39 8:55
7:33 7:46 7:59 8:14 8:19 8:29 8:40 8:50 9:06
7:43 7:56 8:09 8:24 8:29 8:41 8:52 9:02 9:18
7:53 8:06 8:19 8:34 8:39 8:51 9:02 9:14 9:30
8:02 8:15 8:28 8:44 8:49 9:01 9:12 9:24 9:40
8:11 8:24 8:37 8:54 8:59 9:11 9:22 9:34 9:50
8:21 8:34 8:47 9:04 9:10 9:22 9:33 9:45 10:01
8:31 8:44 8:57 9:14 9:20 9:32 9:43 9:55 10:11
8:41 8:54 9:07 9:24 9:30 9:43 9:54 10:06 10:22
8:51 9:04 9:17 9:34 9:40 9:53 10:04 10:16 10:32
8:59 9:13 9:26 9:44 9:50 10:03 10:14 10:26 10:42
9:09 9:23 9:36 9:54 10:00 10:14 10:25 10:37 10:53
9:19 9:33 9:46 10:04 10:10 10:24 10:35 10:47 11:03
9:29 9:43 9:56 10:14 10:20 10:34 10:46 10:58 11:14
9:38 9:52 10:06 10:24 10:30 10:45 10:57 11:09 11:25
9:47 10:01 10:16 10:34 10:40 10:55 11:07 11:19 11:35
9:57 10:11 10:26 10:44 10:50 11:05 11:17 11:29 11:46

10:07 10:21 10:36 10:54 11:00 11:15 11:27 11:40 11:57
10:17 10:31 10:46 11:04 11:11 11:26 11:38 11:51 12:08P
10:26 10:40 10:55 11:14 11:21 11:37 11:49 12:02P 12:19
10:36 10:50 11:05 11:24 11:31 11:49 12:01P 12:14 12:31
10:46 11:00 11:15 11:34 11:41 11:59 12:11 12:24 12:41
10:56 11:10 11:25 11:44 11:51 12:10P 12:22 12:35 12:52
11:06 11:20 11:35 11:54 12:01P 12:20 12:32 12:45 1:02
11:16 11:30 11:45 12:04P 12:11 12:30 12:42 12:55 1:12
11:26 11:40 11:55 12:14 12:21 12:40 12:52 1:05 1:22
11:36 11:50 12:05P 12:24 12:31 12:50 1:02 1:15 1:32
11:46 11:59 12:15 12:34 12:41 1:00 1:12 1:25 1:42
11:55 12:09P 12:24 12:44 12:51 1:10 1:22 1:35 1:52
12:05P 12:19 12:34 12:54 1:01 1:20 1:32 1:45 2:02
12:14 12:28 12:44 1:04 1:11 1:30 1:42 1:55 2:12
12:24 12:38 12:54 1:14 1:21 1:40 1:52 2:05 2:22
12:34 12:48 1:04 1:24 1:31 1:50 2:02 2:15 2:32
12:44 12:58 1:14 1:34 1:41 2:00 2:12 2:25 2:42
12:53 1:07 1:23 1:44 1:51 2:10 2:22 2:35 2:52

1:03 1:17 1:33 1:54 2:01 2:20 2:32 2:45 3:02
1:12 1:26 1:43 2:04 2:11 2:30 2:42 2:55 3:12
1:22 1:36 1:53 2:14 2:21 2:40 2:52 3:05 3:22
1:32 1:46 2:03 2:24 2:31 2:50 3:02 3:15 3:32
1:42 1:56 2:13 2:34 2:41 3:00 3:12 3:25 3:42
1:52 2:06 2:23 2:44 2:51 3:10 3:22 3:35 3:52
2:01 2:16 2:33 2:54 3:01 3:20 3:32 3:45 4:02
2:11 2:26 2:43 3:04 3:11 3:30 3:42 3:55 4:13
2:21 2:36 2:53 3:14 3:21 3:39 3:51 4:04 4:22
2:31 2:46 3:03 3:24 3:31 3:49 4:01 4:14 4:32
2:40 2:55 3:13 3:34 3:41 3:59 4:11 4:24 4:42
2:50 3:05 3:23 3:44 3:51 4:09 4:21 4:34 4:52
3:00 3:15 3:33 3:54 4:01 4:19 4:31 4:44 5:02
3:10 3:25 3:43 4:04 4:10 4:28 4:40 4:53 5:11
3:20 3:35 3:53 4:14 4:20 4:37 4:49 5:02 5:20
3:30 3:45 4:03 4:24 4:30 4:46 4:58 5:11 5:29
3:40 3:55 4:13 4:34 4:40 4:56 5:08 5:21 5:39
3:50 4:05 4:23 4:44 4:50 5:06 5:18 5:31 5:49
4:00 4:15 4:33 4:54 5:00 5:16 5:28 5:41 5:59
4:10 4:25 4:43 5:04 5:10 5:26 5:37 5:50 6:08
4:20 4:35 4:53 5:14 5:20 5:36 5:47 6:00 6:17
4:30 4:45 5:03 5:24 5:30 5:46 5:57 6:10 6:27
4:40 4:55 5:13 5:34 5:40 5:56 6:07 6:20 6:36
4:50 5:05 5:23 5:44 5:50 6:06 6:17 6:30 6:45
5:00 5:15 5:33 5:54 6:00 6:15 6:26 6:38 6:53
5:10 5:25 5:43 6:04 6:10 6:25 6:36 6:48 7:03
5:21 5:36 5:54 6:14 6:20 6:35 6:46 6:58 7:13
5:31 5:46 6:04 6:24 6:30 6:44 6:55 7:06 7:21
5:50 6:05 6:23 6:43 6:49 7:03 7:14 7:25 7:40
6:10 6:24 6:42 7:02 7:08 7:21 7:32 7:43 7:58
6:30 6:44 7:01 7:21 7:27 7:40 7:51 8:02 8:17
6:57 7:11 7:27 7:46 7:52 8:05 8:15 8:26 8:41
7:22 7:36 7:52 8:11 8:17 8:30 8:39 8:48 H9:00
7:49 8:03 8:19 8:38 8:44 8:56 9:05 9:14 H9:25
8:21 8:34 8:50 9:08 9:14 9:26 9:35 9:44 H9:55
8:51 9:04 9:19 9:37 9:43 9:55 10:04 10:13 H10:24
9:20 9:33 9:48 10:06 10:11 10:22 10:31 10:40 H10:51
9:54 10:07 10:20 10:38 10:43 10:53 11:01 11:10 H11:21

10:25 10:38 10:51 11:08 11:13 11:23 11:31 11:39 H11:50
10:56 11:09 11:22 11:38 11:43 11:53 11:59 12:08AH12:19A
11:29 11:41 11:54 12:08A 12:12A 12:21A 12:28A 12:36 H12:47

A11:59 12:09A 12:22A 12:36 12:40 12:48 12:55 1:03 H1:14
A12:32A 12:42 12:54 1:08 1:12 1:20 1:27 1:35 H1:46
A1:02 1:12 1:24 1:38 1:42 1:50 1:57 2:05 H2:16
A1:32 1:42 1:54 2:08 2:12 2:20 2:27 2:35 H2:46

2:30 2:42 2:54 3:08 3:12 3:20 3:27 3:35 H3:46

Westbound Al Oeste (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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G2:54A 3:04A 3:11A 3:19A 3:28A 3:33A 3:46A 3:56A 4:08A
G3:54 4:04 4:11 4:19 4:28 4:33 4:46 4:56 5:08
G4:38 4:48 4:55 5:03 5:12 5:17 5:30 5:40 5:52

5:00 5:11 5:19 5:27 5:37 5:42 5:55 6:06 6:18
5:18 5:29 5:38 5:47 5:57 6:02 6:16 6:27 6:40
5:33 5:44 5:53 6:02 6:12 6:17 6:31 6:42 6:55
5:42 5:53 6:02 6:12 6:22 6:27 6:41 6:52 7:05
5:52 6:03 6:12 6:22 6:32 6:37 6:51 7:02 7:16
6:02 6:13 6:22 6:32 6:42 6:47 7:01 7:13 7:27
6:12 6:23 6:32 6:42 6:52 6:57 7:11 7:23 7:38
6:22 6:33 6:42 6:52 7:02 7:07 7:21 7:33 7:48
6:32 6:43 6:52 7:02 7:12 7:17 7:31 7:43 7:58
6:41 6:52 7:01 7:12 7:22 7:27 7:41 7:53 8:08
6:50 7:01 7:11 7:22 7:32 7:37 7:51 8:03 8:18
6:59 7:10 7:20 7:31 7:42 7:47 8:01 8:13 8:28
7:09 7:20 7:30 7:41 7:52 7:57 8:13 8:25 8:40
7:18 7:29 7:39 7:50 8:01 8:07 8:23 8:35 8:50
7:28 7:39 7:49 8:00 8:11 8:17 8:33 8:46 9:01
7:37 7:48 7:58 8:10 8:21 8:27 8:44 8:57 9:12
7:46 7:57 8:08 8:20 8:31 8:37 8:54 9:07 9:22
7:54 8:05 8:16 8:28 8:41 8:47 9:05 9:18 9:33
8:03 8:14 8:25 8:38 8:51 8:57 9:16 9:29 9:44
8:12 8:23 8:34 8:47 9:00 9:07 9:26 9:40 9:55
8:22 8:33 8:44 8:57 9:10 9:17 9:36 9:50 10:05
8:31 8:43 8:54 9:07 9:20 9:27 9:46 10:00 10:15
8:41 8:53 9:04 9:17 9:30 9:37 9:56 10:10 10:25
8:49 9:01 9:13 9:26 9:40 9:47 10:06 10:20 10:35
8:57 9:11 9:23 9:36 9:50 9:57 10:16 10:30 10:45
9:07 9:21 9:33 9:46 10:00 10:07 10:26 10:40 10:55
9:17 9:31 9:43 9:56 10:10 10:17 10:36 10:50 11:05
9:27 9:41 9:53 10:06 10:20 10:27 10:46 11:00 11:15
9:36 9:50 10:02 10:16 10:30 10:37 10:56 11:10 11:25
9:46 10:00 10:12 10:26 10:40 10:47 11:06 11:20 11:35
9:56 10:10 10:22 10:36 10:50 10:57 11:16 11:30 11:45

10:06 10:20 10:32 10:46 11:00 11:07 11:26 11:41 11:56
10:14 10:28 10:41 10:55 11:10 11:17 11:36 11:51 12:06P
10:24 10:38 10:51 11:05 11:20 11:27 11:46 12:01P 12:16
10:33 10:47 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:37 11:56 12:11 12:26
10:43 10:57 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:47 12:06P 12:21 12:36
10:52 11:07 11:20 11:35 11:50 11:57 12:17 12:32 12:47
11:02 11:17 11:30 11:45 11:59 12:07P 12:27 12:42 12:57
11:12 11:27 11:40 11:55 12:10P 12:17 12:37 12:52 1:07
11:22 11:37 11:50 12:05P 12:20 12:27 12:48 1:03 1:18
11:31 11:46 11:59 12:15 12:30 12:37 12:58 1:13 1:28
11:40 11:55 12:09P 12:25 12:40 12:47 1:08 1:23 1:38
11:50 12:05P 12:19 12:35 12:50 12:57 1:18 1:33 1:48
11:59 12:15 12:29 12:45 1:00 1:07 1:28 1:43 1:58
12:10P 12:25 12:39 12:55 1:10 1:17 1:38 1:53 2:08
12:20 12:35 12:49 1:05 1:20 1:27 1:48 2:03 2:18
12:30 12:45 12:59 1:15 1:30 1:37 1:58 2:13 2:28
12:40 12:55 1:09 1:25 1:40 1:47 2:08 2:23 2:38
12:50 1:05 1:19 1:35 1:50 1:57 2:18 2:33 2:48
12:59 1:15 1:29 1:45 2:00 2:07 2:28 2:43 2:58

1:09 1:25 1:39 1:55 2:10 2:17 2:38 2:53 3:09
1:19 1:35 1:49 2:05 2:20 2:27 2:48 3:03 3:19
1:29 1:45 1:59 2:15 2:30 2:37 2:58 3:13 3:29
1:39 1:55 2:09 2:25 2:40 2:47 3:08 3:23 3:39
1:49 2:05 2:19 2:35 2:50 2:57 3:18 3:33 3:49
1:59 2:15 2:29 2:45 3:00 3:07 3:28 3:43 3:59
2:09 2:25 2:39 2:55 3:10 3:17 3:38 3:53 4:09
2:19 2:35 2:49 3:05 3:20 3:27 3:48 4:03 4:19
2:29 2:45 2:59 3:15 3:30 3:37 3:58 4:13 4:29
2:39 2:55 3:09 3:25 3:40 3:47 4:07 4:22 4:37
2:49 3:05 3:19 3:35 3:50 3:57 4:17 4:32 4:46
2:59 3:15 3:29 3:45 4:00 4:07 4:27 4:42 4:56
3:09 3:25 3:39 3:55 4:10 4:17 4:37 4:52 5:06
3:19 3:35 3:49 4:05 4:20 4:27 4:47 5:02 5:16
3:28 3:45 3:59 4:15 4:30 4:37 4:57 5:12 5:26
3:38 3:55 4:09 4:25 4:40 4:47 5:07 5:22 5:36
3:48 4:05 4:19 4:35 4:50 4:57 5:17 5:32 5:46
3:58 4:15 4:29 4:45 5:00 5:07 5:27 5:42 5:56
4:08 4:25 4:39 4:55 5:10 5:17 5:37 5:52 6:06
4:19 4:36 4:50 5:06 5:21 5:28 5:48 6:03 6:17
4:31 4:48 5:02 5:18 5:33 5:40 6:00 6:15 6:29
4:45 5:02 5:16 5:32 5:47 5:54 6:14 6:29 6:43
5:02 5:19 5:33 5:48 6:03 6:10 6:30 6:45 6:59
5:22 5:38 5:51 6:06 6:20 6:27 6:46 7:01 7:15
5:39 5:55 6:08 6:23 6:37 6:44 7:03 7:17 7:31
5:57 6:13 6:26 6:40 6:54 7:01 7:20 7:34 7:48
6:16 6:31 6:44 6:58 7:12 7:18 7:37 7:51 8:05
6:34 6:49 7:02 7:15 7:29 7:35 7:53 8:07 8:21
6:55 7:10 7:23 7:36 7:49 7:55 8:13 8:27 8:40
7:16 7:31 7:43 7:56 8:09 8:15 8:33 8:47 9:00
7:36 7:51 8:03 8:16 8:29 8:35 8:52 9:05 9:18
7:59 8:13 8:24 8:36 8:49 8:55 9:11 9:24 9:37
8:31 8:44 8:54 9:05 9:17 9:22 9:38 9:51 10:04
9:03 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:47 9:52 10:08 10:21 10:33

G9:39 9:50 9:58 10:06 10:17 10:22 10:38 10:51 11:03
G10:12 10:22 10:29 10:37 10:47 10:52 11:08 11:20 B11:30
G10:44 10:54 11:01 11:09 11:18 11:22 11:37 11:48 B11:58
G11:17 11:27 11:34 11:42 11:51 11:55 12:08A 12:19A B12:28A
G11:57 12:07A 12:14A 12:22A 12:30A 12:33A 12:45 12:56 B1:05
G12:37A 12:47 12:54 1:02 1:10 1:13 1:24 1:35 1:47
G1:17 1:27 1:34 1:42 1:50 1:53 2:04 2:15 2:27
G1:57 2:07 2:14 2:22 2:30 2:33 2:44 2:55 3:07

Eastbound Al Este (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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3:32A 3:44A 3:54A 4:08A 4:13A 4:21A 4:30A 4:38A 4:51A
4:32 4:44 4:54 5:08 5:13 5:21 5:30 5:38 5:51
5:12 5:24 5:34 5:48 5:53 6:01 6:10 6:20 6:34
5:33 5:45 5:55 6:10 6:15 6:24 6:33 6:43 6:57
5:51 6:03 6:13 6:28 6:33 6:42 6:52 7:02 7:16
6:06 6:18 6:28 6:43 6:48 6:57 7:07 7:17 7:31
6:20 6:32 6:43 6:58 7:03 7:12 7:22 7:32 7:48
6:33 6:46 6:57 7:12 7:17 7:26 7:36 7:46 8:02
6:45 6:58 7:09 7:24 7:29 7:38 7:48 7:58 8:14
6:54 7:07 7:19 7:34 7:39 7:48 7:58 8:08 8:24
7:04 7:17 7:29 7:44 7:49 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:34
7:14 7:27 7:39 7:54 7:59 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:45
7:24 7:37 7:49 8:04 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:39 8:55
7:34 7:47 7:59 8:14 8:19 8:29 8:39 8:49 9:05
7:44 7:57 8:09 8:24 8:29 8:41 8:51 9:01 9:17
7:54 8:07 8:19 8:34 8:39 8:51 9:01 9:13 9:29
8:03 8:16 8:28 8:44 8:49 9:01 9:11 9:23 9:39
8:13 8:26 8:38 8:54 8:59 9:11 9:21 9:33 9:49
8:23 8:36 8:48 9:04 9:10 9:22 9:32 9:44 10:00
8:33 8:46 8:58 9:14 9:20 9:32 9:43 9:55 10:11
8:42 8:55 9:07 9:24 9:30 9:43 9:54 10:06 10:22
8:52 9:05 9:17 9:34 9:40 9:53 10:04 10:16 10:32
9:00 9:14 9:26 9:44 9:50 10:03 10:14 10:26 10:42
9:10 9:24 9:36 9:54 10:00 10:14 10:25 10:37 10:53
9:20 9:34 9:46 10:04 10:10 10:24 10:35 10:47 11:03
9:29 9:43 9:55 10:14 10:20 10:34 10:45 10:57 11:13
9:38 9:52 10:05 10:24 10:30 10:45 10:56 11:08 11:24
9:47 10:01 10:15 10:34 10:40 10:55 11:06 11:18 11:34
9:57 10:11 10:25 10:44 10:50 11:05 11:16 11:28 11:45

10:07 10:21 10:35 10:54 11:00 11:15 11:26 11:39 11:56
10:17 10:31 10:45 11:04 11:11 11:26 11:37 11:50 12:07P
10:27 10:41 10:55 11:14 11:21 11:37 11:48 12:01P 12:18
10:37 10:51 11:05 11:24 11:31 11:49 12:00P 12:13 12:30
10:47 11:01 11:15 11:34 11:41 11:59 12:10 12:23 12:40
10:57 11:11 11:25 11:44 11:51 12:10P 12:21 12:34 12:51
11:07 11:21 11:35 11:54 12:01P 12:20 12:31 12:44 1:01
11:17 11:31 11:45 12:04P 12:11 12:30 12:41 12:54 1:11
11:27 11:41 11:55 12:14 12:21 12:40 12:51 1:04 1:21
11:37 11:51 12:05P 12:24 12:31 12:50 1:01 1:14 1:31
11:46 12:00P 12:15 12:34 12:41 1:00 1:11 1:24 1:41
11:55 12:09 12:24 12:44 12:51 1:10 1:21 1:34 1:51
12:05P 12:19 12:34 12:54 1:01 1:20 1:31 1:44 2:01
12:14 12:28 12:44 1:04 1:11 1:30 1:41 1:54 2:11
12:24 12:38 12:54 1:14 1:21 1:40 1:51 2:04 2:21
12:34 12:48 1:04 1:24 1:31 1:50 2:01 2:14 2:31
12:44 12:58 1:14 1:34 1:41 2:00 2:11 2:24 2:41
12:53 1:07 1:23 1:44 1:51 2:10 2:21 2:34 2:51

1:03 1:17 1:33 1:54 2:01 2:20 2:31 2:44 3:01
1:12 1:26 1:43 2:04 2:11 2:30 2:41 2:54 3:11
1:22 1:36 1:53 2:14 2:21 2:40 2:51 3:04 3:21
1:32 1:46 2:03 2:24 2:31 2:50 3:01 3:14 3:31
1:42 1:56 2:13 2:34 2:41 3:00 3:11 3:24 3:41
1:52 2:06 2:23 2:44 2:51 3:10 3:21 3:34 3:51
2:01 2:16 2:33 2:54 3:01 3:20 3:31 3:44 4:01
2:11 2:26 2:43 3:04 3:11 3:30 3:41 3:54 4:11
2:21 2:36 2:53 3:14 3:21 3:39 3:50 4:03 4:21
2:31 2:46 3:03 3:24 3:31 3:49 4:00 4:13 4:31
2:41 2:56 3:13 3:34 3:41 3:59 4:10 4:23 4:41
2:51 3:06 3:23 3:44 3:51 4:09 4:20 4:33 4:51
3:01 3:16 3:33 3:54 4:01 4:19 4:30 4:43 5:01
3:11 3:26 3:43 4:04 4:10 4:28 4:39 4:52 5:10
3:21 3:36 3:53 4:14 4:20 4:37 4:48 5:01 5:19
3:31 3:46 4:03 4:24 4:30 4:46 4:57 5:10 5:28
3:41 3:56 4:13 4:34 4:40 4:56 5:07 5:20 5:38
3:51 4:06 4:23 4:44 4:50 5:06 5:17 5:30 5:48
4:01 4:16 4:33 4:54 5:00 5:16 5:27 5:40 5:58
4:11 4:26 4:43 5:04 5:10 5:26 5:37 5:50 6:08
4:21 4:36 4:53 5:14 5:20 5:36 5:47 6:00 6:17
4:31 4:46 5:03 5:24 5:30 5:46 5:57 6:10 6:27
4:41 4:56 5:13 5:34 5:40 5:56 6:06 6:19 6:35
4:52 5:07 5:24 5:44 5:50 6:06 6:16 6:29 6:44
5:02 5:17 5:34 5:54 6:00 6:15 6:25 6:37 6:52
5:12 5:27 5:44 6:04 6:10 6:25 6:35 6:47 7:02
5:22 5:37 5:54 6:14 6:20 6:35 6:45 6:57 7:12
5:32 5:47 6:04 6:24 6:30 6:44 6:54 7:06 7:21
5:52 6:06 6:23 6:43 6:49 7:03 7:13 7:24 7:39
6:11 6:25 6:42 7:02 7:08 7:21 7:31 7:41 7:56
6:35 6:49 7:05 7:25 7:31 7:44 7:54 8:04 8:19
6:58 7:12 7:28 7:47 7:53 8:06 8:16 8:26 8:41
7:24 7:38 7:54 8:12 8:18 8:30 8:39 8:48 H9:00
7:50 8:04 8:20 8:38 8:44 8:56 9:05 9:14 H9:25
8:21 8:34 8:50 9:08 9:14 9:26 9:35 9:44 H9:55
8:51 9:04 9:19 9:37 9:43 9:55 10:04 10:13 H10:24
9:20 9:33 9:48 10:06 10:11 10:22 10:31 10:40 H10:51
9:54 10:07 10:20 10:38 10:43 10:53 11:01 11:10 H11:21

10:25 10:38 10:51 11:08 11:13 11:23 11:31 11:39 H11:50
10:56 11:09 11:22 11:38 11:43 11:53 12:00A 12:08AH12:19A
11:29 11:41 11:54 12:08A 12:12A 12:21A 12:28 12:36 H12:47

A11:59 12:09A 12:22A 12:36 12:40 12:48 12:55 1:03 H1:14
A12:32A 12:42 12:54 1:08 1:12 1:20 1:27 1:35 H1:46
A1:02 1:12 1:24 1:38 1:42 1:50 1:57 2:05 H2:16
A1:32 1:42 1:54 2:08 2:12 2:20 2:27 2:35 H2:46

2:30 2:42 2:54 3:08 3:12 3:20 3:27 3:35 H3:46

Westbound Al Oeste (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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G2:54A 3:04A 3:11A 3:19A 3:28A 3:33A 3:46A 3:56A 4:08A
G3:54 4:04 4:11 4:19 4:28 4:33 4:46 4:56 5:08
G4:38 4:48 4:55 5:03 5:12 5:17 5:30 5:40 5:52

5:00 5:11 5:19 5:27 5:37 5:42 5:55 6:06 6:18
5:18 5:29 5:38 5:47 5:57 6:02 6:16 6:27 6:40
5:34 5:45 5:54 6:03 6:13 6:18 6:32 6:43 6:56
5:43 5:54 6:03 6:13 6:23 6:28 6:42 6:53 7:06
5:53 6:04 6:13 6:23 6:33 6:38 6:52 7:03 7:17
6:03 6:14 6:23 6:33 6:43 6:48 7:02 7:14 7:28
6:13 6:24 6:33 6:43 6:53 6:58 7:12 7:24 7:39
6:23 6:34 6:43 6:53 7:03 7:08 7:22 7:34 7:49
6:33 6:44 6:53 7:03 7:13 7:18 7:32 7:44 7:59
6:42 6:53 7:02 7:13 7:23 7:28 7:42 7:54 8:09
6:51 7:02 7:12 7:23 7:33 7:38 7:52 8:04 8:19
7:00 7:11 7:21 7:32 7:43 7:48 8:03 8:15 8:30
7:10 7:21 7:31 7:42 7:53 7:58 8:14 8:26 8:41
7:19 7:30 7:40 7:51 8:02 8:08 8:24 8:36 8:51
7:29 7:40 7:50 8:01 8:12 8:18 8:34 8:47 9:02
7:39 7:50 8:00 8:11 8:22 8:28 8:45 8:58 9:13
7:48 7:59 8:10 8:21 8:32 8:38 8:55 9:08 9:23
7:56 8:07 8:18 8:29 8:42 8:48 9:06 9:19 9:34
8:05 8:16 8:27 8:39 8:52 8:58 9:17 9:30 9:45
8:14 8:25 8:36 8:48 9:01 9:08 9:27 9:41 9:56
8:23 8:35 8:46 8:58 9:11 9:18 9:37 9:51 10:06
8:33 8:45 8:56 9:08 9:21 9:28 9:47 10:01 10:16
8:43 8:55 9:06 9:18 9:31 9:38 9:57 10:11 10:26
8:51 9:03 9:15 9:27 9:41 9:48 10:07 10:21 10:36
8:59 9:12 9:24 9:37 9:51 9:58 10:17 10:31 10:46
9:09 9:22 9:34 9:47 10:01 10:08 10:27 10:41 10:56
9:19 9:32 9:44 9:57 10:11 10:18 10:37 10:51 11:06
9:28 9:42 9:54 10:07 10:21 10:28 10:47 11:01 11:16
9:37 9:51 10:03 10:17 10:31 10:38 10:57 11:11 11:26
9:47 10:01 10:13 10:27 10:41 10:48 11:07 11:21 11:36
9:57 10:11 10:23 10:37 10:51 10:58 11:17 11:31 11:46

10:07 10:21 10:33 10:47 11:01 11:08 11:27 11:42 11:57
10:16 10:30 10:43 10:57 11:11 11:18 11:37 11:52 12:07P
10:26 10:40 10:53 11:07 11:21 11:28 11:47 12:02P 12:17
10:35 10:49 11:02 11:17 11:31 11:38 11:57 12:12 12:27
10:45 10:59 11:12 11:27 11:41 11:48 12:07P 12:22 12:37
10:54 11:09 11:22 11:37 11:51 11:58 12:18 12:33 12:48
11:04 11:19 11:32 11:47 12:01P 12:08P 12:28 12:43 12:58
11:13 11:28 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:18 12:38 12:53 1:08
11:23 11:38 11:51 12:06P 12:21 12:28 12:49 1:04 1:19
11:33 11:48 12:01P 12:16 12:31 12:38 12:59 1:14 1:29
11:42 11:57 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:48 1:09 1:24 1:39
11:52 12:07P 12:21 12:36 12:51 12:58 1:19 1:34 1:49
12:02P 12:17 12:31 12:46 1:01 1:08 1:29 1:44 1:59
12:12 12:27 12:41 12:56 1:11 1:18 1:39 1:54 2:09
12:22 12:37 12:51 1:06 1:21 1:28 1:49 2:04 2:19
12:32 12:47 1:01 1:16 1:31 1:38 1:59 2:14 2:29
12:42 12:57 1:11 1:26 1:41 1:48 2:09 2:24 2:39
12:52 1:07 1:21 1:36 1:51 1:58 2:19 2:34 2:49

1:01 1:17 1:31 1:46 2:01 2:08 2:29 2:44 2:59
1:11 1:27 1:41 1:56 2:11 2:18 2:39 2:54 3:10
1:21 1:37 1:51 2:06 2:21 2:28 2:49 3:04 3:20
1:31 1:47 2:01 2:16 2:31 2:38 2:59 3:14 3:30
1:41 1:57 2:11 2:26 2:41 2:48 3:09 3:24 3:40
1:51 2:07 2:21 2:36 2:51 2:58 3:19 3:34 3:50
2:01 2:17 2:31 2:46 3:01 3:08 3:29 3:44 4:00
2:11 2:27 2:41 2:56 3:11 3:18 3:39 3:54 4:10
2:21 2:37 2:51 3:06 3:21 3:28 3:49 4:04 4:20
2:31 2:47 3:01 3:16 3:31 3:38 3:59 4:14 4:30
2:41 2:57 3:11 3:26 3:41 3:48 4:08 4:23 4:38
2:51 3:07 3:21 3:36 3:51 3:58 4:18 4:33 4:47
3:01 3:17 3:31 3:46 4:01 4:08 4:28 4:43 4:57
3:12 3:28 3:42 3:57 4:11 4:18 4:38 4:53 5:07
3:22 3:38 3:52 4:07 4:21 4:28 4:48 5:03 5:17
3:32 3:48 4:02 4:17 4:31 4:38 4:58 5:13 5:27
3:42 3:58 4:12 4:27 4:41 4:48 5:08 5:23 5:37
3:52 4:08 4:22 4:37 4:51 4:58 5:18 5:33 5:47
4:02 4:18 4:32 4:47 5:01 5:08 5:28 5:43 5:57
4:12 4:28 4:42 4:57 5:11 5:18 5:38 5:53 6:07
4:22 4:38 4:52 5:07 5:21 5:28 5:48 6:03 6:17
4:34 4:50 5:04 5:19 5:33 5:40 6:00 6:15 6:29
4:48 5:04 5:18 5:33 5:47 5:54 6:14 6:29 6:43
5:05 5:21 5:35 5:49 6:03 6:10 6:30 6:45 6:59
5:23 5:39 5:52 6:06 6:20 6:27 6:46 7:01 7:15
5:40 5:56 6:09 6:23 6:37 6:44 7:03 7:17 7:31
5:58 6:13 6:26 6:40 6:54 7:01 7:20 7:34 7:48
6:17 6:31 6:44 6:58 7:12 7:18 7:37 7:51 8:05
6:35 6:49 7:02 7:15 7:29 7:35 7:53 8:07 8:21
6:57 7:11 7:23 7:36 7:49 7:55 8:13 8:27 8:40
7:18 7:32 7:43 7:56 8:09 8:15 8:33 8:47 9:00
7:38 7:52 8:03 8:16 8:29 8:35 8:52 9:05 9:18
8:00 8:13 8:24 8:36 8:49 8:55 9:11 9:24 9:37
8:31 8:44 8:54 9:05 9:17 9:22 9:38 9:51 10:04
9:03 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:47 9:52 10:08 10:21 10:33

G9:39 9:50 9:58 10:06 10:17 10:22 10:38 10:51 11:03
G10:12 10:22 10:29 10:37 10:47 10:52 11:08 11:20 B11:30
G10:44 10:54 11:01 11:09 11:18 11:22 11:37 11:48 B11:58
G11:17 11:27 11:34 11:42 11:51 11:55 12:08A 12:19A B12:28A
G11:57 12:07A 12:14A 12:22A 12:30A 12:33A 12:45 12:56 B1:05
G12:37A 12:47 12:54 1:02 1:10 1:13 1:24 1:35 1:47
G1:17 1:27 1:34 1:42 1:50 1:53 2:04 2:15 2:27
G1:57 2:07 2:14 2:22 2:30 2:33 2:44 2:55 3:07
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